

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Civil Appeal.No.7352/2000

SOMENATH GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CORPORATION BANK AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing) (With Office Report)

Date : 10/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Appellant/(s) Mr. Nalin Tripathi, Adv.
Applicant Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Original record is awaited.
No orders at this stage.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master