

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7352 OF 2000

SOMENATH GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CORPORATION BANK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/01/2007 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel for the respondent, the Court made the following

O R D E R

No body has appeared to press this appeal, which is

dismissed for non-prosecution.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7352 OF 2000

Somenath Gupta

...Appellant(s)

Versus

Corporation Bank and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

O R D E R

No body has appeared to press this appeal, which is
dismissed for non-prosecution.

.....J.

[B.N. AGRAWAL]

.....J.

[P.P. NAOLEKAR]

New Delhi,

January 17, 2007.